THE 12th ANNUAL DOLPHIN SEA SWIM

1 Mile Race #2

Frederiksted, St. Croix, Virgin Islands
January 10, 2016
Organized and Hosted by: The St. Croix Dolphins

Timing by:V.I.Pace Runners
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45 Katie La Cava 33:
46 Eileen Kenny 33:
47 Erin Andrews 33:
48 Sara Fauquher 34:
49 Karina Rowe 34:
50 Karie Ortiz 34
51 Alejandra Gonzalez 34
52 Hannah Boring 36:
53 Daiana Collazo-Alda 36:
54 Victoria Sperber 37:
55 Brianna Mattis 38
56 Sheelagh Fromer 39:
57 Brenda Ramirez 42
58 Alicia Churaman 43
59 Nyla Griffith 44
60 Jennifer Andrews 45:
61 Anasha Gomez 46:
62 Jennifer Sturm 48:
63 Tamarah Lezama 1:03:
64 Emelyn Gray 1:10:
65 Kelly Boring 1:10:
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 12 and Under
1 Erin Andrews 33:
2 Daiana Collazo-Alda 36:
3 Victoria Sperber 37:
4 Brianna Mattis 38
5 Emelyn Gray :10:
MALE AGE GROUP: 12 and Under
1 Mikey Dizon Bumman 34
2 Colton Fauquher 39:
3 Brice Richards 40
4 Tyler Jones 40:
5 Kaeden Gleason 42
6 Raj Patel 43:
7 Odin Andrews 45:
8 Mason Lambert 45:
9 Colin Gray 45
10 Carter Fauquher 49:
11 Evan Dykstra 51:
12 Parker Younger 56:
MALE AGE GROUP: 13 - 17
1 Matthew Mays 23:
2 Jonathan Thomas 23
3 Osvaldo Burgos 23
4 Webster Bozzo 23:
5 Kelvin Rivera 23:
6 Carlos Yadhi Mendez 24
7 Gil Cosme 24
8 Ezequiel Negron Roble 25:
9 Jose Martinez 25:
10 Dylan Berrios 25
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Malicki 23:52 2.5 20 Fordham
Polaha 24:35 2.4 20 Fordham
McBride 24:35 2.4 19 Fordham
Feneron 24:58 2.4 20 Fordham
Stein 25:03 2.4 21 Montclair
Laurent 25:05 2.4 21 Fordham
Dominger 25:43 2.3 18 Fordham
Munro 25:59 2.3 18 Montclair
Frantz 26:07 2.3 20 Montclair
Gehrich 26:18 2.3 22 Fordham
Lulley 26:19 2.3 21 Fordham
Gawin 26:20 2.3 20 Montclair
Marshall 26:26 2.3 22 Fordham
Giuliani 26:36 2.3 21 Fordham
Dale 26:45 2.2 18 Fordham
Barth 26:59 2.2 20 Montclair
Day 27:06 2.2 19 Fordham
Lulley 27:21 2.2 21 Fordham
Cannon 27:24 2.2 19 Montclair
Kang 27:29 2.2 18 Fordham
Ko 27:31 2.2 19 Fordham
Torres 27:33 2.2 21 Montclair
Goehring 28:16 2.1 21 Fordham
Czochanski 28:17 2.1 18 Fordham
Gray 28:26 2.1 21 Fordham
Singewald 28:36 2.1 21 Montclair
26 - 49
Macasieb 36:04 1.7 40 Montclair
Kuczywski 39:56 1.5 30 VI
Dykstra 41:01 1.5 42 Dolphins
Gleason 43:01 1.4 41 Dolphins
Loya 45:33 1.3 44 VI
Nielsen 50:45 1.2 47 VI
Jones 58:29 1.0 36 Dolphins
Andrews 1:06:14 0.9 42 Dolphins
26 - 49
Nadler 29:16 2.1 31 VI
Fauquher 34:03 1.8 37 Dolphins
Rowe 34:18 1.7 36 VI
Churaman 43:37 1.4 47 Dolphins
Andrews 45:17 1.3 42 Dolphins
Sturm 48:44 1.2 32 VI
Lezama 1:03:10 0.9 37 VI
Boring 1:10:10 0.9 44 Dolphins
50 and Over
Mays 29:21 2.0 51 Dolphins
Fricks 36:06 1.7 53 VI
Hogg 39:07 1.5 67 VI
Thomas 39:32 1.5 67 Dolphins
Vanderveer 42:13 1.4 61 VI
McLaughlin 44:48 1.3 56 Montclair
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7 Bradley Leisure 45:05 1.3 61 PA
8 Raymond Lutz 45:42 1.3 62 VI
9 PETER Clark 47:29 1.3 60 St. Croix, VI
10 BARRY Armstrong 52:02 1.2 56 St. Croix, VI
11 GLENN Dawson 57:14 1.0 62 St. Croix, VI
12 Roberto Blewett 1:12:25 0.8 53 VI
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 50 and Over
1 Sheelagh Fromer 39:51 1.5 64 VI
Place
in
Place Division NO. TIME RATE NAME Org. ST AGE S
1 189 21:55 2.7 Stevie Sholdra Fordham 21 M
2 55 23:10 2.6 Matthew Mays Dolphins 17 M
3 75 23:21 2.6 Jonathan Thomas Dolphins 16 M
4 115 23:22 2.6 Nicandro Donadio Montclair 21 M
5 183 23:25 2.6 Miguel Mattox Fordham 20 M
6 41 23:39 2.5 Osvaldo Burgos Puerto Rico 16 M
7 157 23:40 2.5 Ethan D'Arcangelo Fordham 18 M
8 39 23:47 2.5 Webster Bozzo Dolphins 16 M
9 67 23:49 2.5 Kelvin Rivera Puerto Rico 16 M
10 125 23:50 2.5 Dan Knepple Montclair 20 M
11 176 23:52 2.5 Natalie Malicki Fordham 20 F
12 169 24:00 2.5 Andrew Glockenmeier Fordham 18 M
13 109 24:10 2.5 Charles Cobbertt Montclair 18 M
14 161 24:11 2.5 Grant Durner Fordham 19 M
15 155 24:25 2.5 Tommy Christensen Fordham 20 M
16 135 24:25 2.5 Francis Pino Montclair 21 M
17 57 24:32 2.4 Carlos Yadhi Mendez Puerto Rico 15 M
18 184 24:35 2.4 Megan Polaha Fordham 20 F
19 180 24:35 2.4 Erin McBride Fordham 19 F
20 101 24:43 2.4 Tony Hendricks Dolphin 18 M
21 141 24:47 2.4 James Singewald Montclair 19 M
22 195 24:50 2.4 Chris Viera Fordham 19 M
23 133 24:53 2.4 Michael Pacheco Montclair 20 M
24 137 24:56 2.4 Hunter Romanowski Montclair 18 M
25 43 24:56 2.4 Gil Cosme Puerto Rico 16 M
26 152 24:58 2.4 Marie Feneron Fordham 20 F
27 124 25:03 2.4 Sydney Stein Montclair 21 F
28 168 25:05 2.4 Kalena Laurent Fordham 21 F
29 63 25:11 2.4 Ezequiel Negron Roble Puerto Rico 13 M
30 51 25:18 2.4 Jose Martinez Puerto Rico 16 M
31 191 25:20 2.4 Robert Simkins Fordham 20 M
32 171 25:28 2.4 Connor Griffin Fordham 18 M
33 185 25:29 2.4 Zack Miklos Fordham 20 M
34 129 25:39 2.3 Mitchell Layne Montclair 19 M
35 119 25:40 2.3 Kevin Henningsen Montclair 19 M
36 148 25:43 2.3 Jacqueline Dominger Fordham 18 F
37 147 25:46 2.3 Brian Ubhaus Montclair 20 M
38 37 25:53 2.3 Dylan Berrios Puerto Rico 15 M
39 116 25:59 2.3 Coutrney Munro Montclair 18 F
40 165 26:05 2.3 John Furlong Fordham 19 M
41 111 26:06 2.3 Andrew Damato Montclair 19 M
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42 187 26:06 2.3 Liam Semple Fordham 19
43 107 26:06 2.3 Kevin Clauss Montclair 18
44 106 26:07 2.3 Blair Frantz Montclair 20
45 145 26:07 2.3 Brendan Turner Montclair 20
46 52 26:14 2.3 Natalia Kuipers Dolphins 13
47 65 26:14 2.3 Bradley Perez Hernan Puerto Rico 16
48 181 26:17 2.3 Isiah Magsino Fordham 18
49 154 26:18 2.3 Megan Gehrich Fordham 22
50 174 26:19 2.3 Shannon Lulley Fordham 21
Place
in
Place Division NO. TIME RATE NAME Org. ST AGE

51 49 26:20 2.3 Antonio Lewit Dolphins 16
52 108 26:20 2.3 Ally Gawin Montclair 20
53 178 26:26 2.3 Anna Marshall Fordham 22
54 159 26:29 2.3 Nicholas D'Souza Fordham 20
55 173 26:31 2.3 Greg Jelsma Fordham 22
56 156 26:36 2.3 Katie Giuliani Fordham 21
57 123 26:37 2.3 Anthony Kalafatis Montclair 18
58 179 26:39 2.3 Jack Madigan Fordham 18
59 142 26:45 2.2 Siobhan Dale Fordham 18
60 33 26:58 2.2 Jose Berrios Puerto Rico 15
61 100 26:59 2.2 Ally Barth Montclair 20
62 144 27:06 2.2 Julia Day Fordham 19
63 53 27:16 2.2 Marshall McCormick Dolphins 17
64 172 27:21 2.2 Chandler Lulley Fordham 21
65 102 27:24 2.2 Erin Cannon Montclair 19
66 164 27:29 2.2 Yvonne Kang Fordham 18
67 166 27:31 2.2 Amie Ko Fordham 19
68 61 27:31 2.2 Devon Miller-Junk Puerto Rico 15
69 126 27:33 2.2 Kim Torres Montclair 21
70 131 27:44 2.2 Robert Newman Montclair 22
71 127 27:58 2.1 Kevin Kolesa Montclair 21
72 56 27:58 2.1 Ivana Izquierdo Puerto Rico 13
73 158 28:16 2.1 Theresa Goehring Fordham 21
74 140 28:17 2.1 Kelly Czochanski Fordham 18
75 162 28:26 2.1 Megan Gray Fordham 21
76 122 28:36 2.1 Ashley Singewald Montclair 21
77 182 28:40 2.1 Deirdre McGrath Fordham 19
78 136 28:46 2.1 Tara Brunner Fordham 18
79 134 28:48 2.1 Natalie Wall Montclair 18
80 170 28:50 2.1 Katerina Lisitsin Fordham 20
81 160 29:00 2.1 Erin Gray Fordham 19
82 54 29:05 2.1 Genesis Izquierdo Puerto Rico 15
83 220 29:16 2.1 Mollie Nadler VI 31
84 1/1 68 29:18 2.0 CHLOE Phillips-Hay Dolphins 16
85 138 29:19 2.0 Gabby Celia Fordham 18
86 255 29:21 2.0 Brent Mays Dolphins 51
87 35 29:23 2.0 Luis Berrios Puerto Rico 16
88 163 29:24 2.0 Robert Farrell Fordham 20

30 29:30 2.0 Lydia Bougaslawska Dolphins 14
89 149 29:32 2.0 Myles Upchurch Montclair 19
90 104 29:32 2.0 Sammi Dowd Montclair 20
91 150 29:54 2.0 Morgan Fairclough Fordham 20



1 Mile Race #2
Frederiksted, St. Croix, Virgin Islands
January 10, 2016
Organized and Hosted by: The St. Croix Dolphins
Timing by:V.I.Pace Runners

THE 12th ANNUAL DOLPHIN SEA SWIM

92 120 30:19 2.0 Martha Pender Montclair 18 F
93 139 30:29 2.0 Steven Roth Montclair 21 M
94 46 30:43 2.0 Kira Griffith Dolphins 14 F
95 193 30:46 2.0 Alex Tunaru Fordham 19 M
96 175 30:54 1.9 Akira Kanamaru Fordham 18 M
97 62 30:58 1.9 Kritzy Salgado Paga Puerto Rico 16 F
151 30:58 1.9 Mick Van Oosten Montclair 18 M
98 153 31:05 1.9 Scott Brown Fordham 19 M
99 103 31:12 1.9 Kevin Santos Puerto Rico 19 M
100 146 31:15 1.9 Claire Dillon Fordham 18 F
Place
in
Place Division NO. TIME RATE NAME Org. ST AGE S
101 105 31:17 1.9 Daniel Borjas Montclair 18 M
102 110 33:19 1.8 Tori Holzberg Montclair 22 F
103 114 33:28 1.8 Katie La Cava Montclair 22 F
104 112 33:41 1.8 Eileen Kenny Montclair 20 F
105 2 33:47 1.8 Erin Andrews Dolphins 12 F
106 31 33:55 1.8 Tyler Alexis Dolphins 15 M
107 212 34:03 1.8 Sara Fauquher Dolphins 37 F
108 222 34:18 1.7 Karina Rowe VI 36 F
109 58 34:30 1.7 Karie Ortiz Puerto Rico 16 F
110 44 34:34 1.7 Alejandra Gonzalez Puerto Rico 16 F
111 5 34:52 1.7 Mikey Dizon Bumman Dolphins 11 M
112 1/1 217 36:04 1.7 ARLAND Macasieb Montclair 40 M
113 247 36:06 1.7 Scott Fricks VI 53 M
114 40 36:17 1.7 Hannah Boring Dolphins 13 F
115 36:34 1.6

116 4 36:47 1.6 Daiana Collazo-Alda Puerto Rico 12 F
117 12 37:49 1.6 Victoria Sperber Dolphins 10 F
118 10 38:52 1.5 Brianna Mattis Dolphins 10 F
119 251 39:07 1.5 Richard Hogg VI 67 M
120 263 39:32 1.5 Cheech Thomas Dolphins 67 M
121 242 39:51 1.5 Sheelagh Fromer VI 64 F
122 11 39:55 1.5 Colton Fauquher Dolphins 12 M
123 211 39:56 1.5 Robb Kuczywski VI 30 M
124 25 40:50 1.5 Brice Richards Dolphins 11 M
125 17 40:52 1.5 Tyler Jones Dolphins 9 M
126 59 40:56 1.5 Neithan Millan Puerto Rico 15 M
127 203 41:01 1.5 Jeff Dykstra Dolphins 42 M
128 265 42:13 1.4 John Vanderveer VI 61 M
129 60 42:16 1.4 Brenda Ramirez Puerto Rico 14 F
130 69 42:50 1.4 Fernando Rodriguez Puerto Rico 17 M
131 13 42:55 1.4 Kaeden Gleason Dolphins 8 M
132 205 43:01 1.4 Jay Gleason Dolphins 41 M

133 243 43:20 1.4 6
134 73 43:27 1.4 Vitorio Rodriguez Puerto Rico 14 M
135 208 43:37 1.4 Alicia Churaman Dolphins 47 F
136 23 43:44 1.4 Raj Patel Puerto Rico 11 M
137 48 44:45 1.3 Nyla Griffith Dolphins 14 F
138 261 44:48 1.3 Brian McLaughlin Montclair 56 M
139 259 45:05 1.3 Bradley Leisure PA 61 M



THE 12th ANNUAL DOLPHIN SEA SWIM

1 Mile Race #2
Frederiksted, St. Croix, Virgin Islands
January 10, 2016
Organized and Hosted by: The St. Croix Dolphins

Timing by:V.I.Pace Runners

140 1 45:13 1.3 Odin Andrews Dolphins 10 M
141 21 45:15 1.3 Mason Lambert Dolphins 9 M
142 202 45:17 1.3 Jennifer Andrews Dolphins 42 F
143 213 45:33 1.3 Kari Loya VI 44 M
144 257 45:42 1.3 Raymond Lutz VI 62 M
145 15 45:58 1.3 Colin Gray Dolphins 11 M
146 42 46:08 1.3 Anasha Gomez Dolphins 13 F
147 1/2 267 47:29 1.3 PETER Clark St. Croix, VI 60 M
148 228 48:44 1.2 Jennifer Sturm VI 32 F
149 9 49:28 1.2 Carter Fauquher Dolphins 10 M
150 215 50:45 1.2 Randall Nielsen VI 47 M
Place
in
Place Division NO. TIME RATE NAME Org. ST AGE S
151 7 51:02 1.2 Evan Dykstra Dolphins 10 M
152 1/1 283 52:02 1.2 BARRY Armstrong St. Croix, VI 56 M
153 27 56:31 1.1 Parker Younger Dolphins 12 M
154 2/2 269 57:14 1.0 GLENN Dawson St. Croix, VI 62 M
155 19 58:26 1.0 Logan Jones Dolphins 7 M
156 207 58:29 1.0 Matthew Jones Dolphins 36 M
157 216 1:03:10 0.9 Tamarah Lezama VI 37 F
158 3 1:06:13 0.9 Rex Andrews Dolphins 7 M
159 201 1:06:14 0.9 Seth Andrews Dolphins 42 M
160 8 1:10:08 0.9 Emelyn Gray Dolphins 8 F
161 204 1:10:10 0.9 Kelly Boring Dolphins 44 F
162 245 1:12:25 0.8 Roberto Blewett VI 53 M

OVERALL MALE WINNERS
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THE 12th ANNUAL DOLPHIN SEA SWIM (FINS)
1 Mile Race #2
Frederiksted, St. Croix, Virgin Islands
January 10, 2016
Organized and Hosted by: The St. Croix Dolphins

Timing by:V.I.Pace Runners

Fromer
Sperber
Ramos
Joseph
Washington
Donnelly
Garner

Bourque
Bourque
Bourque
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OVERALL FEMALE WINNERS
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34 1.6 71 VI
02 1.6 49
:52 1.4 45
04 1.4 43 VI
:20 1.3 36
18 1.2 36
45 1.1 51
13 1.0 8
16 1.0 9
:20 1.0 38
06 1.0 10
27 1.5 43 VI



THE 12th ANNUAL DOLPHIN SEA SWIM
1 Mile Race #2
Frederiksted, St. Croix, Virgin Islands
January 10, 2016
Organized and Hosted by: The St. Croix Dolphins
Timing by:V.I.Pace Runners

2 Rani Patel 42:23 1.4 13
3 MARIE Witmer 42:40 1.4 60 VI
4 Maya Griffith 44:47 1.3 11
5 Olivia Facey 45:58 1.3 9
6 Dominika Facey 46:11 1.3 36
7 Nataki Richards 46:20 1.3 43
8 Madelyn Donnelly 50:17 1.2 7
9 Yvonne Weaver 50:40 1.2 39
10 Jamie Donnelly 50:47 1.2 39
11 Morgan Garner 54:42 1.1 8
12 Emma Bourque 1:00:20 1.0 37
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 10 and Under
1 Olivia Facey 45:58 1.3 9
2 Madelyn Donnelly 50:17 1.2 7
3 Morgan Garner 54:42 1.1 8
MALE AGE GROUP: 10 and Under
1 Alex Bourque 1:00:13 1.0 8
2 Ethan Bourque 1:00:16 1.0 9
3 Jayden Lezama 1:03:06 1.0 10
MALE AGE GROUP: 11 and Over
1 ARTHUR Fromer 36:34 1.6 71 VI
2 Miles Sperber 38:02 1.6 49
3 Marcus Ramos 41:52 1.4 45
4 MICK Joseph 42:04 1.4 43 VI
5 Gene Washington 47:20 1.3 36
6 Jeffrey Donnelly 50:18 1.2 36
7 Steve Garner 54:45 1.1 51
8 Michael Bourque 1:00:20 1.0 38
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 11 and Over
1 amy Alexander 39:27 1.5 43 VI
2 Rani Patel 42:23 1.4 13
3 MARIE Witmer 42:40 1.4 60 VI
4 Maya Griffith 44:47 1.3 11
5 Dominika Facey 46:11 1.3 36
6 Nataki Richards 46:20 1.3 43
7 Yvonne Weaver 50:40 1.2 39
8 Jamie Donnelly 50:47 1.2 39
9 Emma Bourque 1:00:20 1.0 37



